
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00126

08/18/2
022

BALES, SHANISA Plaintiff
BALES, SHANISA vs. 
PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00593

08/18/2
022

BLOOMFIELD, CHAISE 
JOSEPH M Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
BLOOMFIELD, CHAISE JOSEPH M

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00096

08/18/2
022

BROWN, ROBERT JOE Plaintiff
DETERMINATION OF 
ESTATE AND HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00359

08/18/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. HICKS, 
JERRY DALE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00592

08/18/2
022

HEIN, MICHAEL 
JOHN Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HEIN, 
MICHAEL JOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00359

08/18/2
022

HICKS, JERRY DALE Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. HICKS, 
JERRY DALE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00126

08/18/2
022

INSURANCE 
COMPANY Defendant

BALES, SHANISA vs. 
PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00117

08/18/2
022

MATTHEWS, JAMES 
EDWARD Plaintiff

MATTHEWS, JAMES EDWARD II 
vs. MATTHEWS, MICHAELA 
CHAVON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00117

08/18/2
022

MATTHEWS, MICHAELA 
CHAVON Defendant

MATTHEWS, JAMES EDWARD II 
vs. MATTHEWS, MICHAELA 
CHAVON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00118

08/18/2
022

MCDONALD, ROBERT 
ANTHONY Defendant

MCDONALD, TAMMY KAE vs. 
MCDONALD, ROBERT ANTHONY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00118

08/18/2
022

MCDONALD, TAMMY 
KAE Plaintiff

MCDONALD, TAMMY KAE vs. 
MCDONALD, ROBERT ANTHONY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00126

08/18/2
022

PROGRESSIVE 
NORTHERN Defendant

BALES, SHANISA vs. 
PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00429

08/18/2
022

RADABAUGH, KURTIS R. 
397538 Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RADABAUGH, KURTIS R. 397538

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01320

08/18/2
022

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, 
AGUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 
37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00592

08/18/2
022

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HEIN, 
MICHAEL JOHN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00593

08/18/2
022

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
BLOOMFIELD, CHAISE 
JOSEPH M

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00430

08/18/2
022

TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY 
ROBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY 
ROBERT

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00275

08/18/2
022

THOMPSON, LAIZON 
LYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, LAIZON LYLE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)
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