Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00126	08/18/2 022	BALES, SHANISA Plaintiff	BALES, SHANISA vs. PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00593	08/18/2 022	BLOOMFIELD, CHAISE JOSEPH M Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BLOOMFIELD, CHAISE JOSEPH M	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00096	08/18/2 022	BROWN, ROBERT JOE Plaintiff		DETERMINATION OF ESTATE AND HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00359	08/18/2 022	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. HICKS, JERRY DALE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00592	08/18/2 022	HEIN, MICHAEL JOHN Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HEIN, MICHAEL JOHN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00359	08/18/2 022	HICKS, JERRY DALE Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. HICKS, JERRY DALE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00126	08/18/2 022	INSURANCE COMPANY Defendant	BALES, SHANISA vs. PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00117	08/18/2 022	MATTHEWS, JAMES EDWARD Plaintiff	MATTHEWS, JAMES EDWARD II vs. MATTHEWS, MICHAELA CHAVON	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00117	08/18/2 022	MATTHEWS, MICHAELA CHAVON Defendant	MATTHEWS, JAMES EDWARD II vs. MATTHEWS, MICHAELA CHAVON	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00118	08/18/2 022	MCDONALD, ROBERT ANTHONY Defendant	MCDONALD, TAMMY KAE vs. MCDONALD, ROBERT ANTHONY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00118	08/18/2 022	MCDONALD, TAMMY KAE Plaintiff	MCDONALD, TAMMY KAE vs. MCDONALD, ROBERT ANTHONY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00126	08/18/2 022	PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN Defendant	BALES, SHANISA vs. PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00429	08/18/2 022	RADABAUGH, KURTIS R. 397538 Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RADABAUGH, KURTIS R. 397538	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01320	08/18/2 022	SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00592	08/18/2 022	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HEIN, MICHAEL JOHN	MONEY JUDGMENT
	Case	Filed			

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00593	08/18/2 022	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. BLOOMFIELD, CHAISE JOSEPH M	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00430	08/18/2 022	TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY ROBERT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAYLOR, CHARLES HARVEY ROBERT	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00275	08/18/2 022	THOMPSON, LAIZON LYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, LAIZON LYLE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)